
 

ELY ST JOHN’S SCHOOL  
GOVERNING BODY MEETINGS 2018/19 

ALL MEETINGS TO START AT 6.30PM** 

 

Resources Standards Full Governors 
   

Thursday 13/9/2018 
Single Plan 

Data 
Pay Policy 

 
Wednesday 26/9/2018 

Terms of Reference 
Appointment of Vice-

Chair 
Financial Procedures 

Pupil Premium Funding 

 
Thursday 27/9/2018 
Terms of Reference 

Appointment of Vice-
Chair 

Pupil Premium Funding 
Sports Funding 

 

 
Wednesday 7/11/2018 

Benchmarking 
Premises Plan 

 
Wednesday 
14/11/2018 

Data 

 
Thursday 29/11/2018 

 
Thursday 17/1/2019 

Lettings Review 
SFVS 

 
Wednesday 23/1/2019 

Single Plan 

 
Wednesday 13/2/2019 

 
Thursday 7/3/2019 

SFVS Final 
ICT Plan 

 
Tuesday 12/3/2019 

 
Thursday 28/3/2019 

Approval of SFVS 

 
Tuesday 30/4/2019 

6pm** 
Budget Approval Last 

Item 
ALL GOVERNORS TO 

ATTEND 

 
Tuesday 30/4/2019 

7.15pm** 
Budget Approval First 

Item 
ALL GOVERNORS TO 

ATTEND 

  
Wednesday 22/5/2019 

 
Thursday 20/6/2019 

 

Wednesday 12/6/2019 
 

Thursday 18/7/2019 
Self Evaluation Audit 
Child Protection Audit 

Data & Statistics 

 
 

 


